
Administration

Sandra Duric
Customer and Dealers support 
Croatia, Bosnia, Slovenia
+385 51 628 214
sandra.duric@hr.atlascopco.com
Zagreb, Croatia

Irena Dobroka
Customer and Dealers support
Serbia, Bulgaria, Montenegro, 
Macedonia, Albania
+381 11 220 1689
irena.dobroka@rs.atlascopco.com
Belgrade, Serbia

Evgenia Vamvakousi
Customer and Dealers support
Greece, Cyprus, Israel
+30 210 349 9650 
evgenia.vamvakousi@gr.atlascopco.com
Athens, Greece

Carmen Roibu
Customer and Dealers support 
Romania, Moldavia
carmen.roibu@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest, Romania

Diana Caldarus
Communication and Marketing
+40 728 500 605 
diana.caldarus@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest, Romania

Anastasia Mogildea
Accountant
+40 722 160 909 
anastasia.mogildea@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest, Romania

Tivadar Szondi
Regional General Manager SE Europe
+40 727 500 612 
tivadar.szondi@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest, Romania

Irina Popoiu
Regional Business Controller
+40 727 500 626
irina.popoiu@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest, Romania
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Thrasivoulos Pitsilos
Business Development Manager
Israel, Greece and Cyprus 
+30 694 820 6742
thrasivoulos.pitsilos@gr.atlascopco.com
Athens, Greece

Adrian Marincas
Portable Energy Business Line Manager
+40 733 947 344   
adrian.marincas@ro.atlascopco.com
Timisoara, Romania     

Robert Ibranyi
Product Specialist Compressors
+40 728 977 224
robert.ibranyi@ro.atlascopco.com
Cluj, Romania        

Goran Dremel
Regional Business Line Manager
+38 598 409 404
goran.dremel@hr.atlascopco.com
Zagreb, Croatia            

Vasile Michis
Product Specialist Hidraulic Attachments
+40 723 603 044
vasile.michis@cz.atlascopco.com
Baia Mare, Romania            

Evangelos Mitsos
Regional Business Line Manager
+30 694 998 0258
evangelos.mitsos@gr.atlascopco.com
Athens, Greece           

Bela Pekic
Construction Tools Technical Supervisor
+38 599 312 9058
bela.pekic@hr.atlascopco.com
Zagreb, Croatia

Marian Campeanu
Portable Energy Technical Supervisor
+40 721 102 186
marian.campeanu@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest. Romania

Predrag Mandic
Regional Product Specialist 
+38 163 659 805
predrag.mandic@rs.atlascopco.com
Belgrade, Serbia

Tin Pusec
Regional Sales Representative 
Slovenia, Croatia, Bosnia & Herzegovina, 
Serbia, Montenegro, Albania, Kosovo, Macedonia
+385 99 312 9060
tin.pusec@hr.atlascopco.com
Zagreb, Croatia

Catalin Finichiu
Regional Sales Representative 
Romania & Bulgaria
+40 786 468 808
catalin.fi nichiu@ro.atlascopco.com
Bucharest, Romania

Sophia Chalkou
Regional Business Line Manager
+30 6949724597
sophia.chalkou@gr.atlascopco.com
Athens, Greece           

Apostolos Komatas
Regional Technical Supervisor
+30 6947002934
apostolos.komatas@gr.atlascopco.com
Athens, Greece           

Nikola Likic
Sales Engineer 
nikola.likic@hr.atlascopco.com
Zagreb, Croatia            


